TH2FE

MHIEY L FDERE
(IEnivl &)

THMA4EBARR

HRE TR

A

X h

mA

e

L3
(BEH)

A
[EL i

(ha)

HFEREE

(FF)

HFHE

(FM)

BEE
=l

(FF)

peE

(%)

BEE
=l

(%)

HES
X#h
BEAK

(REK)

HFE

(FM)

(%)

tisE

5, 143

40, 467

41, 409, 018

1, 460, 838

657, 380

3.5

1, 659

981, 489

EHE

2FR

BHE

16

15, 241

1,013

456

=N

3, 067

20

MER

IR

BER

BN

BER

BER

FER

E

HRIIE

HRE

=R

allg

BHE

MY

RHA

sz B 1R

BHE

—ER

HER

AR FE

KB FF

EER

=BRR

AR

EHRE

SRE

] LR

—_

1,753

198

89

11.3

52

28.

LER

wAaR

BER

FIR

BRER

SR

=R

EER

RBEAR

AR

B

12

20

26, 080

1,922

865

w

426

ERER

74

2]

41,972

4,964

2,234

©

770

R

EJE

5, 240

40, 531

41, 494, 064

1,468, 936

661, 024

—
—_
S| | ool |

1,677

985, 804

Al o]l |

(GE) WMERIF, RIZKYEHEH,
- BREARER=#AFENLRERL - MARERYK

- EEBER=HEFS - HESH




SH2EE MWMEMHEFOERE #0144 8 AF
(KE)
A X ih
vom| TA L A | pwess | ow 714 mEE | BT

(FEWXK) (ha) (FMA) (FF) (FF) (%) (%) | (BEWK) (FF) (%) (%)
dbimE 6,023| 31,298| 21,006,961| 1,568, 017 705, 610 1.5 3.4 1,861| 1,022,485| 30.9 4.9
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EHE 402 6,132 1,866, 134 165, 729 74,578 8.9 4.0 219 75,196 54.5 4.0
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IR 24 29 3,870 627 282 16.2 1.3 5 46| 20.8 1.2
ERESR 46 110 14, 298 2,158 971 15.1 6.8 27 3,724 58.7| 26.0
PR = - = =
2H 22,789 90,150 40,863, 350| 3,507, 746| 1,578, 497 8.6 3.9] 10,093| 3,287,046| 44.3 8.0
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